L T e T Romtpamkes LS T PR NI S i 1 I

i 1201 mee563

3. The partnership and the partners have agreed and do
hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless James P. Freeman
with respect to all outstandina obligations of the partnership
as of the date of his withdrawal.

4. This Amendment of Partnership Agreement shall be ef-
fective as of January 1, 1983.

5. The Partnership Agreemént dated December 22, 1980 as
first amended by Amendment dated as of February 6, 1981, as herein
amended, is re-affirmed and shall continue in full force and ef-
fect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Second Amendment of Partnership

‘giié

Agreement has been executed in multiple copies this day of

¢>¢D’7FJ , 1983.

Signed, sealed & delivered
in the presence of:

nln

Q_m_/L,S// C; %/ ‘QZ\

N /7 £ L a gl

(::) | Jéhin D. Lbcke, Jr.
Ld““g'%m A lcant
b [) Sidney B Igﬁﬁcgéﬁzr

Dwight A. Newton

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) |
. ) . PROBATE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )}

Personally appeared before me the undersigned witness who on.
oath says that (s)he saw the above named John D. Aiken, Jr., John W.
Cronin, John D. Locke, Jr., Sidney P. Mitchell, and Dwight A. Newton,
sign, seal and deliver the within written Second Amendment to Part-
nership Agreement of Wade Hampton Investors and that (s)he, with the
other subscribing witness shown thereon, witnessed the execution

thereof. -

C%aﬁ,/ho 7 4§)ﬂ/ﬂ4,/
SYORN TO and subscribed before me J
this 025\“"’ day of“swlb\, , 1983,

Noma O Prand e

NotRry Publlc for South Carolina

(CCHYTH\Ur[Jt“.i

1y Commission expires: j0-12-§8 X PAGE,

B . o - et Lezmstz e Lter o aw o e e e

s B

,om -
i T X
w




